Using your book, pages A122-129, answer the following questions:

Four materials that make up soil’s composition: 
1. 

2.

3.

4.


 Factors that determine the kind of soil in an area: 
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Soil horizon: __________________________________________________________________________

A Horizon:


B Horizon:


C Horizon:


Climate and landforms affect soil:
	World Soil Types
	Climate
	Soil Description
	Suitability for crops

	Tropical soils
	
	
	

	Desert soils
	
	
	

	Temperate soils
	
	
	

	Arctic soils
	
	
	



